Hartpury University Show - 13 December 2019

(1a) Connolly's RED MILLS Senior Newcomers - First Round & (1b) Senior 1.10m
Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Carole King at 13/12/2019 11:52:03

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
144 Berry, Max RENKUM ROCKY ROAD N 0/45.50 0/37.17 150.00 | 1
237 Bradshaw, Holly DOLLY TESS N 0/45.07 0/38.33 100.00 || 2
210 Cornock, Millicent JUSTDOITI N 0/44.95 0/38.79 75.00 | 3
361 Coffin, Sammie CAFRE QUANTUM OF LIGHT N 0/45.74 0/42.31 60.00 | 4
286 Lee, Lucie COR HOF TER ZEEDYCKE Z N 0/45.32 0/42.40 40.00 || 5
132 Fernyhough, Joseph CALCOURT DESIGN N 0/45.34 0/43.37 26.00 || 6
302 Polland, Florence ILANA N 0/43.28 0/44.21 26.00 |7
372 Gunning, Chloe ITOBALIA-H N 0/43.14 0/44.40 26.00 || 8
197 Bull, Nathan OBBLIGATO VD DONKHOEVE N 0/42.38 0/45.93 26.00 || 9
172 Fernyhough, Joseph IEJOOR N 0/47.02 0/46.27 10
342 Williams, Andrew HOLLY ANGEL N 0/47.95 0/46.59 11
146 Tuff, Oliver GALICIA Il N 0/47.78 0/49.52 12
111 Pidcock, Jessica ACTIV ADVENTURE N 0/47.71 0/50.04 13
167 Howard, Megan BROOKSTREET AGAIN N 0/48.36 0/50.59 14
173 Fernyhough, Joseph INDIANA JONES | N 0/45.99 4(K)/40.00 15
21 Johnson, James PHIN PARC N 0/45.91 4(K)/42.41 16
156 Popely, Ella AVONDALE ELY N 0/42.72 4(K)/43.30 17
64 Routledge, Max MR THUNDER N 0/51.29 4(K)/43.61 18
212 Morgan, Duncan BALLYVOGUE OLYMPIC VIEW N 0/45.29 4(K)/44.02 19
102 Aliano, Charlotte EVERTON N 0/41.27 4(K)/44.64 20
52 Myers, Jake GERLINA VAN DE LINTHORST N 4(K)/44.80 0/45.13 21
53 Crolla-park House, Emilia TIME TO CAVORT N 4(K)/43.05 0/45.14 22
164 Hicks, Sarah JOPLIN IV N 0/43.38 4(K)/45.43 23
244 Lewis, Hannah Sarah VALENTINO 15 N 0/50.01 4(K)/45.79 24
34 Frost, Hadden ALANTA N 0/43.03 4(K)/46.73 25
285 Bunn, Stella RENKUM CAPITANO N 4(K)/45.51 0/47.45 26
343 Williams, Andrew CAPIROSSI N 0/45.87 4(K)/48.67 27
19 Johnson, James ELLE SALVADOR N 0/41.48 4(K)/51.63 28
28 Daniels, Claire OLINKA VAN DE NOORDHEUVEL N 7(R:3)/58.66 0/48.37 29
166 Myers, Jake ARTFUL DODGER IV N 4(K)/46.24 4(K)/48.96 30
256 Birt, Francesca Eleanor FIVE KISSES N 0/41.11 8(RK)/50.57 31
101 Aliano, Charlotte LOUEYS GIRL N 0/42.71 8(KD)/51.70 32
98 Ravilious, Rebbecca BILLY DA VINCI N 0/46.83 11(R:7)/63.76 33
198 Brightling, Laura Mary THE BUTTERFLY EFFECT N 4(K)/42.76 8(KK)/44.29 34
284 Bunn, Stella RENKUM CHIEF N 4(K)/48.36 8(KK)/50.76 35
228 Gauntlett, Nick THE AFTER PARTY N 4(K)/48.21 8(KK)/52.57 36
123 Aliano, Charlotte WITTS AMAJESTIC N 4(K)/41.15 12(KKK)/44.55 37
247 Halion, Martha WRECK IT RALPH N 8(KK)/42.85 8(KK)/44.74 38
229 Gauntlett, Nick SAXON MORNING N 8(KK)/49.97 8(KK)/52.97 39
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Van Osch, Julia Dimphena Anna

Cornock, Millicent
Leggett, Amy

Hallett, Gemma

Slater, Emma

James, Benjamin Stuart
Coffin, Sammie

Sim, Rebecca J
Sykes, Georgia
Robbins, Carley
Cornock, Millicent
Cotton, Sammy

Seal, Emily Lotte
Gallop, Rachel Victoria
Anand, Raunaq
Leggett, Amy
Voitenko, Aleksandra
Bartropp, Nicola Jane
Rabaiotti, Lucianna
Nye, Katie Alice

Parkins, Sophie Louise

FINALIST B

CALCOURTADJE T

GHERKIN

BILLY JIVE

RUXTON TOP NOTCH

DUNIA LA

HANITY

QUEEN OF CARRICKADAWNSON

BORIENTA

FERRERO J.W.B

BOAVISTA DELSENDAM

BILLY JACK

FLAME CJS

MODESTY FORBIDS Il

PLAISIR DE REVILLE

BVS WHISKERS

HAMILTON |1

BESSOS MIAMOR

CORNELIO AGAIN

LAGO SOLEA

VREYMOEDT

Printed by Carole King at 13/12/2019 11:52:03
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1.10M
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8(KK)/43.43 12(KKK)/47.21
0/49.72 25(KC:17)/73.19
26(R:22)/77.61 4(K)/46.58
0/42.45 0/33.33

0/43.72 0/36.17

0/45.97 0/38.92

0/47.39 0/40.75

0/45.31 0/40.97

0/44.21 0/43.17

0/48.25 0/44.57

0/43.99 4(K)/40.62

0/44.63 4(K)/45.27
4(R)/52.44 0/46.40

0/40.69 4(R)/50.75

0/41.80 5(K:1)/58.00
4(K)/42.48 4(K)/46.12
10(R:6)/61.79 4(K)/41.60
4(K)/40.25 12(RK:4)/60.79
0/48.28 33(KKKKCK:9)/66.00
0/44.59 (RKR)/--.~- Elim-Ref

4(K)/52.05 (RR)/--.~- Elim-Ref

150.00

100.00

75.00
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Entry
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Hartpury University Show - 13 December 2019

(2a) Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round & (2b) Senior 1.20m Open

Rider

Coffin, Sammie
Coffin, Sammie
Johnsey-plumley, Danika
Frost, Hadden
Scammell, Louise
Polland, Florence
Ravilious, Rebbecca
Baker, Elizabeth
Heleno, Manuel
Summers, Abbie
Tuff, Oliver
Raistrick, Benjamin
Ellison, Gemma
Coffin, Sammie
Lamb, Leo
Palles-clark, Mia
Lovely, Brandon
Nicol, Carron

Tuff, Oliver

Leggett, Amy

Crippen, John

Martin, Sinead Sammy O'shea

Pidcock, Jessica
Cornock, Millicent
Cornock, Millicent
Cotton, Sammy
Johnson, James
Andrews, Julie
Ellison, Kathryn
Poole, Kate
Anand, Raunaq
Johnson, James
Gauntlett, Nick
Head, Jasmin
King, Ondine
Morgan, Duncan
Daniels, Claire
Gauntlett, Nick
Routledge, Max

Aliano, Charlotte

Entries For Competition

Printed by Carole King at 13/12/2019 14:26:18

Horse

BLESS VDH Z

CABRI LOUVO

TJ SCARLETT

PLS CRUISING SUzY

COUNTRY CRUISE

ILANA

BILLY DA VINCI

BIRDY DU THOT

MISSISSIPPI X

ACAJOUS IL FAUT

HOMEMADE DANGA SW

IVALL S

IBER LE GRANDE SW

HABRAXIS

SPAKATTO

HAMANTHA FORTUNA

HOKKE

VISTOGRAND

GALICIAII

BVS WHISKERS

HALF OF MY HEART

KOERG V/D WERETHERBACH

ACTIV ADVENTURE

JUSTDOITI

FORSYTHE JOHN VDL

CALL ME CORNET

PHIN PARC

HOW EASY

MYLOW

TREMLETT

PLAISIR DE REVILLE

ELLE SALVADOR

PARTY TRICK

KEATINGSTOWN OLYMPIC STAR

NIDAL OF BALLMORE

BALLYVOGUE OLYMPIC VIEW

OLINKA VAN DE NOORDHEUVEL

SAXON MORNING

MR THUNDER

EVERTON

Section

Results

0/47.29 0/38.60
0/46.70 0/39.70

0/41.19 0/43.91

0/40.92 0/44.70

0/44.26 0/47.06

0/44.36 0/47.65

0/43.55 0/47.99

0/39.04 0/49.76

0/49.07 0/52.27

0/43.68 0/53.17

0/47.50 0/54.62

0/48.57 0/55.23

0/51.57 0/56.12

0/48.41 4(K)/39.02
0/46.00 4(K)/41.19
0/40.89 4(K)/42.81
0/44.16 4(K)/44.35
0/46.43 4(K)/45.29
0/43.10 4(K)/49.14
0/44.57 4(K)/49.71
4(K)/43.33 0/50.02
4(K)/44.21 0/53.53
4(K)/48.91 0/54.84
0/51.02 4(K)/54.90
4(K)/48.47 0/56.58
0/48.39 4(K)/57.04
4(K)/48.00 0/57.47
4(K)/41.65 3(3)/61.07
4(K)/46.34 4(K)/51.93
4(K)/43.75 4(K)/52.01
4(K)/45.95 4(K)/52.80
0/49.38 8(KK)/58.04
0/48.45 10(KK:2)/60.28
0/47.70 10(R:6)/65.00
2(2)/54.84 10(KK:2)/60.65
8(KK)/45.70 8(KK)/50.96
13(R:9)/61.35 4(K)/54.04
16(KKKK)/50.11 4(4)/62.01

24(R:20)/72.80 0/56.85

8(KK)/49.20 20(KR:12)/70.31

Prize

150.00

100.00

75.00

60.00

40.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
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265

209

202

170

303

260

219

308

228

286

King, Ondine

Hallett, Gemma

Wilson, Nicola
Minderman, Meredith
Daniels, Claire

Gregory, Sophie

Wright, Gemma
Cornock, Millicent
Wallace, Sophie

Leay Parkinson, Jasmin Sophie
Polland, Florence
Wright, Gemma
Johnsey-plumley, Danika
Andrews, Julie
Gauntlett, Nick

Lee, Lucie

UNAS SONG

BILLY JIVE

NAOMI 55

PRIZE MIX

EL PASO RK

DARZINA

TOP LIMIT

BOAVISTA DELSENDAM

COUNTESS Il

IMAGINE BLUE

GERSWIN

CARANO llI

TJ HAMIRA

WINNING MOON

THE AFTER PARTY

COR HOF TER ZEEDYCKE Z

Printed by Carole King at 13/12/2019 14:26:18
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1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

4(K)/46.60 30(R:26)/84.02
0/40.44 0/34.75
0/41.74 0/35.05
0/43.10 0/37.41
0/44.72 0/37.48
0/40.11 0/37.53
0/43.16 0/37.89
0/45.84 4(K)/42.26
0/45.35 4(K)/45.39
0/46.85 4(K)/50.56
0/45.14 4(K)/53.34
0/46.25 4(K)/56.01
0/42.89 4(D)/56.60
4(K)/47.10 0/56.82
(CR)/--.—- Elim-Ref

(RWC)/--.-- Elim-EOC

150.00

100.00

75.00

41

1

2
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13



Entry

74
133
30
304
61
185
190
160

348

326
7

308

374
65
63
58
38
226
272
189
262
291
165
270

154

81

149
31

1056
134
252
251
179
303
220
158

27

3 DDS Demolition 1.25m Winter Championship Qualifier

Rider

Reynolds, Chloe
Fletcher, Oliver
Raistrick, Benjamin
Wilson, Nicola

Bull, Nathan

Bick, Benjamin
Scammell, Louise
Ellison, Gemma
King, Ondine
Bremner, Lila
Bremner, Lila
Winter, James
Andrews, Julie
Holloway, Bryony
Doyle, Keith
Routledge, Max
Routledge, Max
Davis, Yazmin
Hallett, Gemma
Gauntlett, Nick
Cabb, Georgia

Barr, April

Wright, Gemma
Minderman, Meredith
Myers, Jake

Sim, Rebecca J
Ellison, Kathryn
Holloway, Bryony
Cotton, Sammy

Tuff, Oliver

Crippen, John

Seal, Emily Lotte
Fletcher, William
Voitenko, Aleksandra
Bennett, Alice

Bick, Benjamin
Polland, Florence
Johnsey-plumley, Danika
Hugill, Natalie Lauren

Daniels, Claire

Entries For Competition

Hartpury University Show - 13 December 2019

Printed by Carole King at 13/12/2019 16:10:13

Horse

APRIL IV

HORST VAN DE MISPELAERE

BENEVITA

NAOMI 55

MILTON VAN VRIJHERN

EURO STAR BLUE

COUNTRY CRUISE

ELROND

KORLANDA

COCKTAIL D AZUR

MEMPHIS V/D VAART

HARANDE

WINNING MOON

GRAVIN ES

ETUDE

EBRIOLITA

QUALYSEBE STZ

ZILVERSTER I

GIRL POWER

SKY HIGH MORNING

URAGAN

BANDOENG R

CooLBOY I

PRIZE MIX

CALCOURT QUALVADOS

IAM LEGEND |

FIDELIO

DEL PIERO

CALL ME CORNET

FELIX X

HALF OF MY HEART

WILLOWS WISP

TIGER BRIGHT

HAMILTON II

FAROON

MARIEKE VDR

GERSWIN

HANGOVER SA

DASAMORKUS

EL PASO RK

Results

0/33.32 0/38.54
0/35.33 0/39.89

0/35.17 0/41.30

0/31.81 0/43.36

0/34.45 0/46.09

0/36.83 0/47.54

0/34.27 0/49.38

0/36.55 0/50.53

0/37.28 0/51.54

0/33.66 0/52.29

0/35.81 0/54.91

0/34.18 0/55.18

0/35.65 0/57.85

0/34.58 0/59.13

0/36.28 0/59.13

0/39.35 1(1)/60.07
0/39.40 3(3)/62.66
0/34.00 4(K)/42.66
0/34.46 4(K)/43.59
0/36.80 4(K)/46.32
0/37.21 4(K)/49.63
0/34.48 4(K)/51.42
0/36.06 4(K)/52.67
0/33.41 4(K)/52.87
0/33.49 4(K)/54.41
0/36.76 4(K)/55.26
0/37.32 4(K)/58.15
4(K)/36.85 0/59.29
0/37.00 6(K:2)/61.06
4(K)/38.34 3(3)/62.75
4(K)/36.00 4(K)/58.33
8(KK)/34.62 4(K)/50.83
4(K)/37.74 11(KK:3)/62.03
12(KK:4)/43.81 4(K)/49.42
0/36.69 17(R:13)/72.64
21(KR:13)/52.35 5(5)/65.00
0/35.10 32(KKR:20)/79.50
(FRY/--. Elim-FR
(WC)/--.-- Elim-EOC

4(K)/35.09 (KT)/--.-- Ret.

Prize

150.00

100.00

75.00

60.00

40.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

PI
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203 Wallace, Sophie AL'AMOUR DE LONGPRE 0/33.63 (RKT)/--.-- Ret.

Printed by Carole King at 13/12/2019 16:10:13



(4a) Blue Chip Dynamic Grade B Championship Qualifier & (4b) Blue Chip Dynamic

Entry

219

125

306
195
147
264
32

135
182
307
181
358
338
38

236
162
180

78

106
294
370
305
141
261
118
7

216
189
174
267
251
220

309

Rider

Johnsey-plumley, Danika
Head, Jasmin
Bremner, Lila
Whiteway, Adrian
Hill, Nicola
Slater, Emma
Tuff, Oliver
Wright, Gemma
Crippen, John
Fletcher, Oliver
Lamb, Leo

Hill, Nicola

Bick, Benjamin
Baker, Elizabeth
Ellison, Kathryn

Hallett, Gemma

Martin, Sinead Sammy O'shea

Dean, Tabitha

Bick, Benjamin
Winter, James
Cotton, Sammy
Seal, Emily Lotte
Smith, Elliott John
Bremner, Lila

Coffin, Sammie
Fletcher, William
Wright, Gemma
Coffin, Sammie
Doyle, Keith
Crippen, John

Barr, April
Fernyhough, Joseph
Raistrick, Benjamin
Bennett, Alice
Johnsey-plumley, Danika

Andrews, Julie

Hartpury University Show - 13 December 2019

Grade C Championship Qualifier

Entries For Competition

Printed by Carole King at 13/12/2019 18:28:45

Horse

TJ HAMIRA

MA CHERIE Z

MEMPHIS V/D VAART

HEATHFIELD MERLIN

MGH BINGO BOY

CFS ROYS FLAMENCO

HOMEMADE DANGA SW

ULRIKE VAN OVERIS

GALANT IV

HELLO WILLIAM

KARDENTOX VAN HET GEVAHOF

KILRODAN SAILORETTE

GINADINA PP

UNO DU THOT

GE PALVE

GIRL POWER

KOERG V/D WERETHERBACH

KIMBA 1

KAMERON VAN HET LINDEHOF

HARANDE

GREGOR L.V.

NEWMARKET DOVE

FLAMBOYANT Il

COCKTAIL D AZUR

CABRI LOUVO

SAM W

HESSEL |

HABRAXIS

HIP HOP L

TALULLAH V

BANDOENG R

CALCOURT PARTICLE

ITS COMMING

FAROON

HANGOVER SA

HOW EASY

Printed by Carole King at 13/12/2019 18:28:45

Section

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCC

BCC

BCC

BCB

BCC

BCC

BCC

BCC

BCC

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCC

BCC

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCC

BCC

BCC

BCB

BCB

BCC

BCC

BCC

BCB

BCB

BCC

BCC

BCC

BCC

BCC

Results

0/68.08 0/38.63
0/73.76 0/40.26
0/77.20 0/41.52
0/72.23 0/41.79
0/76.69 0/42.17
0/77.02 0/42.34
0/78.15 0/42.34
0/75.71 0/42.47
0/74.40 0/43.71
0/74.47 0/47.13
0/79.11 0/47.67
0/75.74 4(K)/36.29
0/79.79 4(K)/40.13
0/73.47 4(K)/41.59
0/73.07 4(K)/41.68
0/74.32 4(K)/45.57
0/76.30 4(K)/47.60
0/77.94 4(K)/48.34
0/75.49 4(K)/49.93
0/74.97 4(K)/52.41
0/75.53 4(R)/54.50
0/79.19 8(KK)/42.61
0/75.46 8(KK)/47.68
0/73.75 8(KD)/51.97
0/76.12 12(KRK)/54.04
0/74.81 (WD)/--.-- WD
1(1)/80.61
1(1)/80.62
2(2)/81.09
4(K)/71.65
4(K)72.73
4(K)/78.39
4(K)/78.54
4(K)/79.93
14(KKC:2)/81.71

23(R:19)/98.85

Prize

150.00

100.00

75.00

60.00

40.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

P

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36



Entry

353
371
352
75

196
332
62

148
153
107
87

99

63

311
225
266
336
191
100
185

142

65

294
401
137
136
151
60

183
51

85

334
79

360
307
296
290
263

149

Rider

Walker, Ben
Whiteway, Adrian
Walker, Ben
Reynolds, Chloe
Slater, Emma
Welles, Julie
Llewellyn, Emily
Tuff, Oliver

Ellison, Kathryn
Seal, Emily Lotte
Funnell, William
Ravilious, Rebbecca
Routledge, Max
Andrews, Julie
Fletcher, William
Raistrick, Benjamin
Charlie Jones
Trickett, Joe
Ravilious, Rebbecca
Bick, Benjamin
Fletcher, William
Gornall, Jamie
Routledge, Max
Smith, Elliott John
Burnett, Genene
Fletcher, Oliver
Fletcher, Oliver
Ellison, Kathryn
Gallop, Rachel Victoria
Bick, Benjamin
Bates, Nicola
Funnell, William
Welles, Julie
Cotton, Sammy
Harvey, Stuart

Hill, Nicola
Gunning, Chloe
Coffin, Sammie
Wright, Gemma

Tuff, Oliver

Entries For Competition

Hartpury University Show - 13 December 2019

5 National Winter 1.35m Open

Printed by Carole King at 13/12/2019 20:59:37

Horse

FYGO VON D'OUWE GRINT

ANYTIME Il

DEEZIE-KATINE WEERING

GRENADIER VOLO

RUXTON HULLABALOU

MISDIMENA

SIECO

GENIUS CONTENDER

CHANCE VII

JACCARDO VAN DE HUFFELEN

BILLY DIAMO

MARINA Z

QUALYSEBE STZ

AYRTON IV

PERSIMMON

GEZELLIG

CROCUS LA SILLARDIERE

ONE TWO WATCH I

BILLY UM BONGO

EURO STAR BLUE

QUIDDE DU BUISSON Z

CASSIONATO

EBRIOLITA

FLAMBOYANT llI

VANDA GUCCI

TEMPLE REBUS

WEBBSWOOD TRUE BLUE

BAYJING

RENOIR DU ROCK

LCC COMANCHE

WARREN MISS CONTENDRO

BILLY BUCKINGHAM

CASCO BAY

IDOCUS VD BISSCHOP

GAZELLE ES

KILRODAN SAILORETTE

PLS CASTELLO

BELLAMY Il

QASHQAI VAN HET VELDHOF

FELIX X

Results

0/75.95 0/37.64
0/76.09 0/37.72
0/75.43 0/37.85
0/70.52 0/38.64
0/76.37 0/39.60
0/79.84 0/40.25
0/83.70 0/40.93
0/81.96 0/42.46
0/76.55 0/42.88
0/78.05 0/42.99
0/83.00 0/43.76
0/80.47 0/44.98
0/82.76 0/47.65
0/82.03 0/48.53
0/81.58 4(K)/41.52
0/79.14 4(K)/43.43
0/80.00 4(K)/45.43
0/76.85 4(K)/47.65
0/82.24 8(KK)/48.54
0/83.03 8(KK)/53.43
0/78.57 (WD)/--.-- WD
0/77.92 (WD)/~-.- WD
0/83.03 (WD)/--.-- WD
0/83.03 (WD)/--.-- WD
3(3)/86.77

4(K)/75.63

4(K)/76.37

4(K)/76.87

4(K)177.44

4(K)179.74

4(K)/80.87

4(K)/81.28

4(K)/82.46

4(K)/83.11
5(K:1)/84.78
8(KK)/75.29
8(KK)/78.32
8(KK)/78.64
8(KK)/81.85

8(KK)/82.51

Prize

250.00

175.00

125.00

80.00

50.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

21

21

21

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40



29

214

310

72

George, Leonne
Oliver, Samantha Anne
Andrews, Julie

Doyle, Keith

KATINKA Il 10(CK:2)/85.60
GLUK 12(KKK)/80.90
MADINAH 12(R:8)/191.15

HARLEQUIN DUNRAVEN (KKT)/--.-- Ret.

Printed by Carole King at 13/12/2019 20:59:37

41

42

43



Entry

80
39
28
390
53
256
500
167

228

388
327
343
389
166
250
84

34

187
391
232
59

9

252
230
329
37

103
157
54

143
104

288

Rider

Cotton, Sammy
Leggett, Amy

Daniels, Claire
Jackson, Hannah
Crolla-park House, Emilia
Birt, Francesca Eleanor
Verdina, Beatrice
Howard, Megan
Gauntlett, Nick
Cornock, Millicent
Hobby, Oscar
Braidleigh, Morgan
Williams, Andrew
Jordan Jones, Tahnia
Myers, Jake

Bruce, Alexandra Olivia
Anand, Raunaq

Frost, Hadden

Nicol, Sanda

Gauntlett, Nick

Bate, Hannah

Gallop, Rachel Victoria
Leggett, Amy

Voitenko, Aleksandra
Sims, Paul

Dugard, Lily Isabella
King, Ondine

Robbins, Carley
Popely, Ella

Finch, Emma Maisie Frances
Daniel, Rebecca

Seal, Emily Lotte
Masters, Kieran Paul

Elise Crowley

Hartpury University Show - 14 December 2019

6 Senior 1.10m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Carole King at 14/12/2019 10:20:48

Horse

BILLY JACK

BVS WHISKERS

OLINKA VAN DE NOORDHEUVEL

LASTRA VAN WAERBEEK

TIME TO CAVORT

FIVE KISSES

KANGA ROUGE

BROOKSTREET AGAIN

THE AFTER PARTY

BOAVISTA DELSENDAM

ROMA ML

CORKHILL RUBY

CAPIROSSI

ORLANDO VAN T BROEKEND

ARTFUL DODGER IV

SUMMER LODGE LOUIE

PLAISIR DE REVILLE

ALANTA

COBRA VAN HET LEGITAHOF Z

MORNING FINALE

HANNAH VAN DE KAPEL

MODESTY FORBIDS Il

GHERKIN

HAMILTON I

JAMBEZI

MY NIRVANA

NIDAL OF BALLMORE

FERRERO J.W.B

AVONDALE ELY

HALIDAII

ETANO Il

FLAME CJS

JULIPER

HANNALORE-O

Results

0/33.83 0/38.09
0/34.39 0/39.29

0/33.48 0/41.35

0/33.52 0/47.31

0/33.69 0/47.61

0/32.93 0/47.93

0/33.54 0/48.96

0/35.31 0/53.26

0/35.44 0/55.12

0/34.76 4(K)/35.97

0/30.22 4(K)/36.59

0/36.57 4(K)/43.67

0/37.60 4(K)/45.80

0/34.95 4(K)/46.76
4(K)/34.75 0/48.89

0/31.54 4(K)/51.30

0/33.21 4(D)/52.89

0/34.17 4(K)/53.36

0/36.13 4(K)/57.69

0/38.93 4(K)/59.95

0/34.28 4(R)/60.25
8(KK)/31.69 0/38.02

0/33.04 8(KK)/48.03
8(CK)/37.63 4(K)/46.92
0/38.83 14(R:10)/72.27
15(R:11)/55.43 4(K)/49.03
27(KR:19)/63.16 18(KK:10)/72.20
(RR)/--.—- Elim-Ref
4(K)/34.60 (CR)/--.-- Elim-Ref
(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref

(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref

0/32.75 (RC)/--.-- Elim-Ref
14(RK:6)/50.86 (R)/--.- Elim-Ref

16(RKKK)/44.09 8(KK)/46.15 Tkt

Printed by Carole King at 14/12/2019 10:20:48

Prize

150.00

100.00

75.00

60.00

40.00

26.00

26.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27



Entry

146
52
67
91
502
21
131
213
246
98
245
241
271
92
197
53
389
184
376
228

230

144
375
250
132
299
157
64

286
232
342
343
28

166
361
187
229
175

330

Rider

Tuff, Oliver

Myers, Jake

Rose, Jake

Burke, Jessica
Crawford, Mary Jo
Johnson, James
Wilson, David
Pearce, Kirsty

Page, Ryan
Ravilious, Rebbecca
Page, Ryan

Al Mallah, Komail
Cabb, Georgia
Burke, Jessica

Bull, Nathan
Crolla-park House, Emilia
Jordan Jones, Tahnia
Lovely, Brandon
Slater, Emma- Jo
Gauntlett, Nick
Sims, Paul

Masters, Kieran Paul
Berry, Max

Slater, Emma- Jo
Bruce, Alexandra Olivia
Fernyhough, Joseph
Bevan, Francesca
Popely, Ella
Routledge, Max
Lee, Lucie

Bate, Hannah
Williams, Andrew
Williams, Andrew
Daniels, Claire
Myers, Jake

Coffin, Sammie
Nicol, Sanda
Gauntlett, Nick
Fernyhough, Joseph

Conheeney, Bethany

Entries For Competition

Hartpury University Show - 14 December 2019

7 SEIB Winter Novice Championship Qualifier

Printed by Carole King at 14/12/2019 12:39:05

Horse

GALICIAI

GERLINA VAN DE LINTHORST

ELINAV

IRON LADY SRW

ELMSIDE DAISYBEACH

PHIN PARC

IRIS

MARGARET DWERSE HAGEN

KEAMORE QUALITY CRUZ

BILLY DA VINCI

HELRITE

QUINTANA IV

GERANIA CSH

OYSTER GLORY

OBBLIGATO VD DONKHOEVE

TIME TO CAVORT

ORLANDO VAN T BROEKEND

AIRE DE DON

KIMBA KASINO

THE AFTER PARTY

JAMBEZI

JULIPER

RENKUM ROCKY ROAD

CALCOURT RUBY

SUMMER LODGE LOUIE

CALCOURT DESIGN

GREYHILL WISPA

AVONDALE ELY

MR THUNDER

COR HOF TER ZEEDYCKE Z

HANNAH VAN DE KAPEL

HOLLY ANGEL

CAPIROSSI

OLINKA VAN DE NOORDHEUVEL

ARTFUL DODGER IV

CAFRE QUANTUM OF LIGHT

COBRA VAN HET LEGITAHOF Z

SAXON MORNING

INDIANA JONES |

COOLEY JUST DIAMOND

Results

0/60.62 0/32.60
0/56.53 0/32.74
0/57.71 0/33.73
0/56.22 0/36.20
0/61.46 0/36.63
0/58.88 0/36.87
0/60.53 0/37.69
0/59.37 4(K)/36.66
0/55.95 4(K)/37.29
0/59.51 4(K)/37.30
0/56.85 4(K)/39.93
0/58.11 4(K)/40.31
0/61.50 4(K)/40.79
0/59.45 4(K)/41.19
0/61.23 4(K)/46.20
0/54.21 8(KK)/40.03
0/59.46 8(KK)/42.13
0/59.70 8(RK)/52.24
0/58.19 (KT)/--.- Ret.
0/63.53 (WD)/--.- WD
0/64.52 (WD)/--.-- WD
4(K)/55.76
4(K)/56.30
4(K)/56.74
4(K)/57.90
4(K)/58.15
4(K)/58.94
4(K)/59.61

4(K)/60.11

4(K)/60.39
4(K)/60.57
4(K)/62.02
4(K)/62.37
6(R:2)/71.34
8(KK)/59.33
8(KK)/60.76
8(KK)/66.28
16(KKKK)/64.19
(RR)/--.- Elim-Ref

(RD)/--.—- Elim-Ref

Prize

150.00

100.00

75.00

60.00

40.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

20

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38



186 Bick, Benjamin LEVITO Z (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

Printed by Carole King at 14/12/2019 12:39:05



Entry

377
305
89

224

66

347
354

178

287
91
289

297

359
152
268
309
161

81

115
231
242
108
241
84

124

236
252

199

Rider

Slater, Emma- Jo
Coffin, Sammie
Funnell, William
Poole, Kate
Priest, Tracy
Coffin, Sammie
King, Ondine
Walker, Ben
Lamb, Leo
Mckinlay, Daisy
Summers, Abbie
Burke, Jessica
Coffin, Sammie
Mckinlay, Daisy
Palles-clark, Mia
Baker, Elizabeth
Ellison, Kathryn
Raistrick, Benjamin
Andrews, Julie
Ellison, Gemma
Cotton, Sammy
Pearson, Miles
Register, Lynsey
Sims, Paul
Slater, Emma
Seal, Emily Lotte
Al Mallah, Komail
Anand, Raunaq
Head, Jasmin
Johnson, James
Martin, Sinead Sammy O'shea
Voitenko, Aleksandra

Burke, Jessica

Entries For Competition

Hartpury University Show - 14 December 2019

8 Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round

Printed by Carole King at 14/12/2019 14:17:28

Horse

KIMBA CASTELLO

CABRI LOUVO

BILLY ALPEN

TREMLETT

INIESTAII

BLESS VDH Z

UNAS SONG

CREEVY TAYLOR

SPAKATTO

DARKSIDE DESIR

ACAJOUS IL FAUT

IRON LADY SRW

HANITY

DARJEELING DESIR

HAMANTHA FORTUNA

BIRDY DU THOT

MYLOW

IVALL S

HOW EASY

IBER LE GRANDE SW

CALL ME CORNET

JUSTUS

CAPPULCORRAGH GEORGIO

DREAM ROLLER

CAPITOLINE Z

| AM LEGEND

QUINTANA IV

PLAISIR DE REVILLE

KEATINGSTOWN OLYMPIC STAR

ELLE SALVADOR

KOERG V/D WERETHERBACH

HAMILTON I

NAMAMIA

Results

0/31.44 0/32.14
0/31.80 0/34.09
0/33.13 0/35.53
0/31.45 0/35.64
0/32.15 0/36.02
0/35.36 0/36.21
0/30.49 0/36.32
0/32.84 0/36.33
0/34.55 0/36.36
0/30.27 0/36.68
0/31.19 0/37.44
0/32.14 0/38.84
0/33.59 0/39.66
0/31.67 0/39.67
0/30.76 0/39.70
0/32.08 0/40.28
0/32.71 0/41.02
0/36.12 0/41.73
0/35.34 0/43.29
0/35.34 0/43.98
0/33.90 0/46.92
0/33.54 4(K)/39.36
4(K)/32.12 0/39.78
0/33.97 4(K)/44.48
0/32.28 4(K)/45.12
0/31.79 4(D)/48.73
0/30.85 8(KK)/36.80
0/32.39 8(KK)/40.69
0/32.92 10(KR:2)/55.20
0/34.23 12(KKK)/44.69
0/31.54 16(KKKK)/49.72
16(R:12)/53.16 8(KK)/41.43

0/32.61 4(K)/41.14 Tkt

Printed by Carole King at 14/12/2019 14:17:28

Prize

150.00

100.00

75.00

60.00

40.00

26.00

26.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32



Entry

340
179
128
364
127
68

240
239
276
35

100
339
109
194
308
141
159
275
27

80

236
31

202
265

270

272

501

Rider

Whitaker, James lan Michael
Bick, Benjamin

Stronge, Poppy

Botham, Jessica

Stronge, Poppy

Farman, Phoebe Tallulah
Sims, Paul

Sims, Paul

Thompson, Angela

Frost, Hadden

Ravilious, Rebbecca
Whitaker, James lan Michael
Seal, Emily Lotte

Slater, Emma

Andrews, Julie

Myers, Jake

Ellison, Gemma

Thompson, Angela

Daniels, Claire

Cotton, Sammy

Martin, Sinead Sammy O'shea
Crippen, John

Wallace, Sophie

Wright, Gemma

Sim, Rebecca J

Johnson, James

Cabb, Georgia

Fioravanti, Anna

Holloway, Bryony

Entries For Competition

Hartpury University Show - 14 December 2019

9 NAF Superflex Senior 1.20m Open

Printed by Carole King at 14/12/2019 15:23:09

Horse

COME BACK DIDI DES 4 AS

MARIEKE VDR

TULLYREAVY ITS ME

CLEAR LASINA

LUCKY 3

CARUSO D'ERES Z

OAKEN FAY

OAKEN GRACIE

FLINTK

PLS CRUISING SUzY

BILLY UM BONGO

LAMMY BEACH

WILLOWS WISP

ART D USANCE

WINNING MOON

SAMW

CYNTHIAFLINT

BRIDGE TOWN

EL PASO RK

BILLY JACK

KOERG V/D WERETHERBACH

HALF OF MY HEART

COUNTESS I

TOP LIMIT

IAM LEGEND |

ELLE SALVADOR

URAGAN

MIDNIGHT MAN I

DEL PIERO

Results

0/31.85 0/29.40
0/32.46 0/30.68

0/30.09 0/31.24

0/32.09 0/31.37

0/31.90 0/31.45

0/31.27 0/31.66

0/33.84 0/31.84

0/32.58 0/32.26

0/31.81 0/34.68

0/33.00 0/35.32

0/32.91 0/35.99

0/31.05 0/37.14

0/29.69 0/37.15

0/31.82 0/37.79

0/33.81 0/39.33

0/32.11 0/41.56

0/37.05 0/45.33

0/30.98 4(K)/30.32

0/33.38 4(K)/36.59

0/33.31 4(K)/37.89

0/30.74 4(K)/37.99

0/32.51 4(R)/51.98

0/32.72 5(R:1)/54.72
0/30.02 8(KK)/32.99
0/32.89 15(R:11)/64.31
4(K)/34.54 19(KKR:7)/60.32
0/30.05 (RFR)/--.-- Elim-Tech
(RR)/--.—- Elim-Ref

(DTY/--.-- Ret.

Printed by Carole King at 14/12/2019 15:23:09

Prize

150.00

100.00

75.00

60.00

40.00

26.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26



Entry

365
279
32

362
297
159
147
180
183
160
366
7

355
76

69

138
177
165
89

95

231
148
38

129
61

338
332
276
358
153

63

326
130

110

7
263
336

195

Rider

Botham, Jessica
Thompson, Angela
Crippen, John
Botham, Jessica
Mckinlay, Daisy
Ellison, Gemma
Tuff, Oliver

Bick, Benjamin
Bick, Benjamin
Ellison, Gemma
Botham, Jessica
Doyle, Keith
Walker, Ben
Reynolds, Chloe
Priest, Tracy
Fletcher, Oliver
Lovely, Brandon
Myers, Jake
Funnell, William
Clarke, Genevieve
Sims, Paul

Tuff, Oliver
Hallett, Gemma
Stronge, Poppy
Bull, Nathan
Ellison, Kathryn
Welles, Julie
Thompson, Angela
Baker, Elizabeth
Ellison, Kathryn
Routledge, Max
Cotton, Sammy
Bremner, Lila
Stronge, Poppy
Seal, Emily Lotte
Holloway, Bryony
Winter, James
Wright, Gemma
Jones, Charlie

Slater, Emma

Entries For Competition

Hartpury University Show - 14 December 2019

10 Winter Grades B&C Qualifier

Printed by Carole King at 14/12/2019 18:09:04

Horse

HERODES GPH

VIEDOR R

GALANT IV

FANTASTICO C

DARJEELING DESIR

CYNTHIAFLINT

HOMEMADE DANGA SW

KAMERON VAN HET LINDEHOF

LCC COMANCHE

ELROND

LUKAS VAN DE KIEVITSDRIESEN

HIP HOP L

TITAN Il

QUANTIFY

DIARA SUE

FALAY DU BEAUVOIS

HOKKE

CALCOURT QUALVADOS

BILLY ALPEN

DIRK Il

DREAM ROLLER

GENIUS CONTENDER

GIRL POWER

LAS VEGAS 200

MILTON VAN VRIJHERN

GE PALVE

MISDIMENA

FLINTK

UNO DU THOT

CHANCE VII

QUALYSE BE ST Z

GREGOR L.V.

MEMPHIS V/D VAART

CHEEK

NEWMARKET DOVE

GRAVIN ES

HARANDE

QASHQAI VAN HET VELDHOF

CROCUS LA SILLARDIERE

CFS ROYS FLAMENCO

Results

0/69.01 0/31.99
0/74.18 0/32.50
0/69.86 0/32.85
0/71.38 0/33.92
0/66.69 0/33.97
0/73.88 0/34.93
0/73.74 0/35.07
0/73.22 0/35.24
0/71.80 0/35.50
0/71.23 0/35.64
0/70.86 0/35.90
0/75.72 0/37.34
0/69.95 4(K)/31.88
0/65.63 4(K)/32.10
0/74.24 4(K)/35.05
0/71.30 4(K)/38.40
0/67.68 4(K)/38.78
0/67.73 4(K)/39.22
0/70.56 8(KK)/34.57
0/69.43 8(KK)/35.19
0/72.93 8(KK)/35.75
0/71.33 8(KK)/36.44
0/72.46 8(KK)/38.48
0/72.20 15(KC:7)/60.94
4(K)/68.89
4(K)/69.39
4(K)/69.46
4(K)/69.88
4(K)/70.64
4(K)/70.73
4(K)172.12
4(K)172.19
4(K)/72.36
4(K)/72.84
4(K)/73.57
4(K)/74.22
4(K)/74.73
4(K)/74.75
4(K)/74.83

8(KK)/71.69

Prize

200.00

150.00

100.00

75.00

45.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40



181

88

278

125

154

374

410

118

226

275

Bick, Benjamin
Funnell, William
Thompson, Angela
Head, Jasmin
Ellison, Kathryn
Doyle, Keith
Pearson, Miles
Coffin, Sammie
Gauntlett, Nick
King, Ondine

Thompson, Angela

GINADINA PP

BILLY BROCADE

SHUTTERBUG

MA CHERIE Z

FIDELIO

ETUDE

HI HANDSOME

HABRAXIS

SKY HIGH MORNING

KORLANDA

BRIDGE TOWN

8(KK)/72.15
8(KK)/72.66
8(KK)/75.94
12(KKK)/69.44
12(KKK)/70.79
12(KKK)/73.90
13(KKK:1)/79.05
16(KKKK)/75.60
20(KKKKK)/75.45
36(KKRKK:16)/94.25

(RT)/-.- Ret.

Printed by Carole King at 14/12/2019 18:09:04

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50



Entry

341
353
337
87

333
335
65

62

356
119
85

334
310
196
357
350
99

191
311
185

33

51

151
290
116
349
360
358
401
182
60

72

149
95

79

340
188
280

94

Rider

Whitaker, James lan Michael
Walker, Ben

Allen, Millie

Funnell, William
Welles, Julie

Jones, Charlie
Routledge, Max
Llewellyn, Emily
Walker, Ben

Davis, Yazmin
Funnell, William
Welles, Julie
Andrews, Julie
Slater, Emma
Hayes, Charlotte
Miller, Phillip
Ravilious, Rebbecca
Trickett, Joe
Andrews, Julie

Bick, Benjamin
Crippen, John
Walker, Ben

Bates, Nicola
Ellison, Kathryn
Coffin, Sammie
Jones, Tegan

Miller, Phillip
Harvey, Stuart
Baker, Elizabeth
Burnett, Genene
Lamb, Leo

Gallop, Rachel Victoria
Doyle, Keith

Tuff, Oliver

Clarke, Genevieve
Cotton, Sammy
Whitaker, James lan Michael
Bick, Benjamin
Thompson, Angela

Burke, Jessica

11 National 1.40m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Carole King at 14/12/2019 20:12:21

Horse

CALORO EXZ

FYGO VON D'OUWE GRINT

QUINU DE PRAVIA

BILLY DIAMO

CONSTABLE Il

DEXTER XI

EBRIOLITA

SIECO

ZIRKO NIUM Z

ZANBOWA Z

BILLY BUCKINGHAM

CASCO BAY

MADINAH

RUXTON HULLABALOU

BIG CRUISER

DARONA

MARINA Z

ONE TWO WATCH I

AYRTON IV

EURO STAR BLUE

THE FLYING FOX I

DEEZIE-KATINE WEERING

WARREN MISS CONTENDRO

BAYJING

BELLAMY Il

ANNAGHMORE LUI

NOBLE WARRIOR

GAZELLE ES

UNO DU THOT

VANDA GUCCI

KARDENTOX VAN HET GEVAHOF

RENOIR DU ROCK

HARLEQUIN DUNRAVEN

FELIX X

DIRK Il

IDOCUS VD BISSCHOP

COME BACK DIDI DES 4 AS

GALERIUS

BOOGIE WOOGIE

EXPRESS TREND

0/60.61 0/37.64
0/59.58 0/39.24
0/61.51 0/40.04
0/63.31 0/41.65
0/60.71 0/42.76
0/62.46 0/44.87
0/62.42 4(K)/39.45
0/61.64 4(K)/39.46
0/60.12 4(K)/41.76
0/62.19 4(K)/42.19
0/61.04 4(K)/42.71
1(1)/65.27
1(1)/65.43
4(K)/58.66
4(K)/60.90
4(K)/60.91
4(K)/62.09
4(K)/62.34
4(K)/62.43
4(K)/62.48
4(K)/64.49
8(KK)/58.92
8(KK)/59.40
8(KK)/59.79
8(KK)/61.50
8(KK)/61.69
8(KK)/63.38
8(KK)/63.52
8(KK)/63.75
8(KK)/64.26
9(KK:1)/65.87
12(KKK)/60.63
12(KKK)/60.87
12(KKK)/62.32
13(KCK:1)/65.62
16(KKKK)/64.66
17(R:13)/77.29
24(KC:16)/80.47
32(KKCK:16)/80.15

(RT)/--.- Ret.

Hartpury University Show - 14 December 2019

Results

Prize

750.00

550.00

375.00

250.00

125.00

100.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39



368 Botham, Jessica EVITAX (KT)/--.-- Ret.

Printed by Carole King at 14/12/2019 20:12:21



Entry

72

355
133
134
217
338

58

291
264
27

308
359
94

352
290
30

339
194
301
154
374
158
289
272
270
79

345

Rider

Doyle, Keith

Walker, Ben
Fletcher, Oliver
Fletcher, William
Crippen, John
Ellison, Kathryn
Davis, Yazmin
Cotton, Sammy
Minderman, Meredith
Wright, Gemma
Daniels, Claire
Andrews, Julie
Baker, Elizabeth
Burke, Jessica
Walker, Ben

Coffin, Sammie
Raistrick, Benjamin
Whitaker, James lan Michael
Slater, Emma
Harding, Aled
Ellison, Kathryn
Doyle, Keith

Hugill, Natalie Lauren
Coffin, Sammie
Cabb, Georgia

Sim, Rebecca J
Cotton, Sammy

Ryder, Isabelle

Hartpury University Show - 15 December 2019

12 National 1.30m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Carole King at 15/12/2019 10:00:08

Horse

HARLEQUIN DUNRAVEN

TITAN Il

HORST VAN DE MISPELAERE

TIGER BRIGHT

TALULLAH V

GE PALVE

ZILVERSTERII

GREGOR L.V.

PRIZE MIX

ULRIKE VAN OVERIS

EL PASO RK

WINNING MOON

BIRDY DU THOT

EXPRESS TREND

DEEZIE-KATINE WEERING

BELLAMY Il

BENEVITA

LAMMY BEACH

ART D USANCE

GLITZY

FIDELIO

ETUDE

DASAMORKUS

HANITY

URAGAN

IAM LEGEND |

IDOCUS VD BISSCHOP

IN THE MOOD VHK

Results

0/37.39 0/36.11
0/37.59 0/36.18
0/37.19 0/36.26
0/39.11 0/37.28
0/35.30 0/37.61
0/39.28 0/38.07
0/36.78 0/39.04
0/38.61 0/39.74
0/36.03 0/40.18
0/39.83 0/42.58
0/38.57 0/44.21
0/39.79 0/44.64
0/37.65 0/49.18
0/38.92 0/49.24
0/36.67 4(K)/37.13
0/38.07 4(K)/37.33
0/39.72 4(K)/41.04
0/36.90 4(K)/41.34
0/37.50 4(K)/41.56
0/38.57 4(K)/45.20
0/39.39 4(K)/46.40
4(K)/39.06 0/46.83
4(K)/37.65 0/49.70
0/38.90 4(K)/52.43
8(KK)/36.33 0/43.05
4(K)/36.36 4(K)/47.46
13(R:9)/54.49 1(1)/53.76

11(R:7)/52.57 (R)/--.~- Elim-Ref

Printed by Carole King at 15/12/2019 10:00:08

Prize

150.00

100.00

75.00

60.00

40.00

26.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27



Entry

61
179

195

309
63
354
139
177
287
262
344
105
267
127
162
266
174
185a
81
348
152
118
359
261
110

124

91

Rider

Bull, Nathan

Bick, Benjamin
Slater, Emma
Coffin, Sammie
Andrews, Julie
Routledge, Max
Walker, Ben
Fletcher, William
Lovely, Brandon
Summers, Abbie
Wright, Gemma
Owers, Tristram
Seal, Emily Lotte
Raistrick, Benjamin
Stronge, Poppy
Dean, Tabitha
Raistrick, Benjamin
Fernyhough, Joseph
Bick, Benjamin
Cotton, Sammy
King, Ondine
Ellison, Kathryn
Coffin, Sammie
Baker, Elizabeth
Wright, Gemma
Seal, Emily Lotte
Head, Jasmin
Palles-clark, Mia

Burke, Jessica

Hartpury University Show - 15 December 2019

13 Winter Grade C Qualifier

Entries For Competition

Printed by Carole King at 15/12/2019 11:55:20

Horse

MILTON VAN VRIJHERN

MARIEKE VDR

CFS ROYS FLAMENCO

BLESS VDH Z

HOW EASY

QUALYSEBE ST Z

CREEVY TAYLOR

Gl

HOKKE

ACAJOUS IL FAUT

CoOoLBOY I

BILLY COOKIE

WILLOWS WISP

ITS COMMING

LUCKY 3

KIMBA 1

GEZELLIG

CALCOURT PARTICLE

VISTOGRAND

CALL ME CORNET

KORLANDA

MYLOW

HABRAXIS

BIRDY DU THOT

HESSEL |

NEWMARKET DOVE

KEATINGSTOWN OLYMPIC STAR

HAMANTHA FORTUNA

IRON LADY SRW

Results

0/61.30 0/35.56
0/60.10 0/36.35
0/61.37 0/40.05
0/64.57 0/41.20
0/65.67 0/48.27
0/64.35 4(K)/34.17
0/61.36 4(K)/40.53
0/61.66 4(K)/41.53
0/58.75 4(K)/41.87
0/56.62 4(K)/42.26
0/63.00 4(K)/43.81
0/63.41 8(KK)/39.75
4(K)/59.21
4(K)/61.52
4(K)/61.91
4(K)/62.77
4(K)/62.78
4(K)/64.19
8(KK)/64.01
8(KK)/64.10
9(KK:1)/66.58
12(KKK)/60.83
12(KKK)/65.52
24(KCK:12)/77.13
(KRFR)/--.- Elim-Tech
(WC)/--. Elim-EOC
(RKRY)/-- .- Elim-Ref
(RR)/--.- Elim-Ref

(KKT)/--.—- Ret.

Printed by Carole King at 15/12/2019 11:55:20

Prize

200.00

150.00

100.00

75.00

45.00

30.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24



Entry

65

225
311
62

356
387
349
196
360
95

99

137
107
151
130
142
204
57

51

153
148
358
77

136
182
310
214
75

29

125
337
340
149
345
129
33

205
159

180

Rider

Routledge, Max

Fletcher, William
Andrews, Julie
Llewellyn, Emily
Walker, Ben
Burnett, Genene
Miller, Phillip

Slater, Emma
Harvey, Stuart
Clarke, Genevieve
Ravilious, Rebbecca
Fletcher, Oliver
Seal, Emily Lotte
Ellison, Kathryn
Stronge, Poppy
Fletcher, William
Fernyhough, Joseph
Davis, Yazmin
Bates, Nicola
Ellison, Kathryn
Tuff, Oliver

Baker, Elizabeth
Winter, James
Fletcher, Oliver
Lamb, Leo
Andrews, Julie
Oliver, Samantha Anne
Reynolds, Chloe
George, Leonne
Head, Jasmin

Allen, Millie
Whitaker, James lan Michael
Tuff, Oliver

Ryder, Isabelle
Stronge, Poppy
Crippen, John
Reynolds, Chloe
Ellison, Gemma

Bick, Benjamin

Hartpury University Show - 15 December 2019

14 Winter Grand Prix

Entries For Competition

Printed by Carole King at 15/12/2019 14:17:32

Horse

EBRIOLITA

PERSIMMON

AYRTON IV

SIECO

ZIRKO NIUM Z

VANDA GUCCI

NOBLE WARRIOR

RUXTON HULLABALOU

GAZELLE ES

DIRK Il

MARINA Z

TEMPLE REBUS

JACCARDO VAN DE HUFFELEN

BAYJING

CHEEK

QUIDDE DU BUISSON Z

AL'AMOUR DE LONGPRE

ZANBOWA Z

WARREN MISS CONTENDRO

CHANCE VII

GENIUS CONTENDER

UNO DU THOT

HARANDE

WEBBSWOOD TRUE BLUE

KARDENTOX VAN HET GEVAHOF

MADINAH

GLUK

GRENADIER VOLO

KATINKA Il

MA CHERIE Z

QUINU DE PRAVIA

COME BACK DIDI DES 4 AS

FELIX X

IN THE MOOD VHK

LAS VEGAS 200

THE FLYING FOX IlI

QUANTIFY

CYNTHIAFLINT

KAMERON VAN HET LINDEHOF

Results

0/72.82 0/37.04

0/69.59 0/38.32
0/71.57 0/38.34
0/76.88 0/40.94
0/72.80 4(K)/40.46
0/74.49 4(K)/42.00
0/75.07 8(KK)/40.48
0/70.12 8(KK)/42.13
0/75.73 8(KK)/45.70
0/70.53 8(DK)/46.95
0/73.97 (KDT)/--.-- Ret.
0/68.65 (WD)/--.- WD
4(K)/69.81
4(K)/70.36
4(K)/71.01
4(K)/71.13
4(K)72.17
4(K)/72.30
4(K)/72.30
4(K)/72.43
4(K)/72.78
4(K)/72.80
4(K)/74.28
4(K)/74.54
4(K)/74.89
4(K)/76.18
5(K:1)/77.32
8(KK)/67.63
8(KK)/68.23
8(KK)/68.81
8(KK)/72.66
8(KK)/73.07
8(KK)/73.28
8(KK)/74.11
8(KK)/74.14
10(KR:2)/78.05
12(KKK)/71.10
12(KKK)/72.26

12(KKK)/76.24

Prize
1,000.0
0

780.00
500.00
350.00
200.00
100.00

70.00

70.00

70.00

PI

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39



307

301

351

353

Hill, Nicola
Harding, Aled
Miller, Phillip

Walker, Ben

KILRODAN SAILORETTE 12(KKK)/76.45
GLITZY 20(KKKKK)/74.07
DARONA (KT)/--.-- Ret.
FYGO VON D'OUWE GRINT (KT)/--.~- Ret.

Printed by Carole King at 15/12/2019 14:17:32

40

41



Entry

281
190
28
101
102
92
346
96

499

37
285
53

256
284
327
166
64

145
156
288
198
247
244
243
250
200

258

15 Connolly's RED MILLS Senior Newcomers - First Round

Rider

Thompson, Angela
Scammell, Louise
Daniels, Claire
Aliano, Charlotte
Aliano, Charlotte
Burke, Jessica

Ryder, Isabelle
Clarke, Genevieve
Fletcher, William
Cornock, Millicent
King, Ondine

Bunn, Stella
Crolla-park House, Emilia
Birt, Francesca Eleanor
Bunn, Stella
Braidleigh, Morgan
Myers, Jake
Routledge, Max
Berry, Max

Popely, Ella

Masters, Kieran Paul
Brightling, Laura Mary
Halion, Martha

Lewis, Hannah Sarah

Van Osch, Julia Dimphena Anna

Bruce, Alexandra Olivia
Burke, Jessica

Elise Crowley

Entries For Competition

Hartpury University Show - 15 December 2019

Printed by Carole King at 15/12/2019 15:50:01

Horse

WITH FLAIR

COUNTRY CRUISE

OLINKA VAN DE NOORDHEUVEL

LOUEYS GIRL

EVERTON

OYSTER GLORY

LUPIN Il

MORELANDS G VINE

RUBY 12

CALCOURTADJE T

NIDAL OF BALLMORE

RENKUM CAPITANO

TIME TO CAVORT

FIVE KISSES

RENKUM CHIEF

CORKHILL RUBY

ARTFUL DODGER IV

MR THUNDER

RENKUM ROCKY ROAD

AVONDALE ELY

JULIPER

THE BUTTERFLY EFFECT

WRECK IT RALPH

VALENTINO 15

FINALIST B

SUMMER LODGE LOUIE

JACS

HANNALORE-O

Results

0/34.92 0/38.27
0/34.69 0/39.89

0/35.60 0/41.86

0/33.43 0/42.00

0/36.17 0/42.36

0/36.92 0/43.14

0/38.18 0/46.37

0/38.16 0/50.92

0/38.49 0/51.49

0/40.86 0/52.63

0/44.58 0/58.13

0/36.60 4(K)/41.50
4(K)/34.73 0/41.87

0/33.38 4(K)/42.27
4(K)/33.78 0/44.00
4(K)/37.71 0/44.01

0/39.03 4(K)/45.48
4(K)/39.00 0/53.26

0/34.86 8(KK)/37.49
4(K)/34.41 4(K)/47.89
4(K)/36.32 11(R:7)/65.81
4(K)/35.17 12(KKK)/45.90
12(KKK)/37.05 4(K)/49.24
8(KK)/36.96 11(KK:3)/61.85
8(KK)/35.98 12(KKK)/52.43
(KCR)/~-.~ Elim-Ref

0/38.87 0/54.88 Tkt

4(K)/38.85 23(DKKKK:3)/61.15 Tkt

Printed by Carole King at 15/12/2019 15:50:01

Prize

150.00

100.00

75.00

60.00

40.00

26.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25



Entry

369
128
193
91

327
169
325
388

97

288
393
269
252
104
143

103

Rider

Punter, Jasmine Victoria
Stronge, Poppy
Jones, Michael
Burke, Jessica
Braidleigh, Morgan
Bartropp, Nicola Jane
Smith, Charlotte
Hobby, Oscar
Rabaiotti, Lucianna
Peake, Clara
Masters, Kieran Paul
Higgins, Annette

Sim, Rebecca J
Voitenko, Aleksandra
Seal, Emily Lotte
Daniel, Rebecca

Robbins, Carley

Hartpury University Show - 15 December 2019

16 Senior 1.10m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Carole King at 15/12/2019 16:29:32

Horse

CLIoV

TULLYREAVY ITS ME

FABIAN VII

IRON LADY SRW

CORKHILL RUBY

BESSOS MIAMOR

LUIENNE Q

ROMA ML

CORNELIO AGAIN

ROYAL CASCADE

JULIPER

MGH CANDY FLOSS

QUEEN OF CARRICKADAWNSON

HAMILTON I

FLAME CJS

ETANO IlI

FERRERO J.W.B

Results

0/36.47 0/34.33
0/35.68 0/35.54
0/36.99 0/42.47
0/39.35 0/44.77
0/36.32 4(K)/40.91
0/34.72 4(K)/42.80
4(K)/34.50 0/47.14
0/31.64 8(KK)/39.86
4(K)/34.73 4(K)/44.54
4(K)/37.25 4(K)/45.66
4(K)/36.95 4(K)/49.47

9(R:5)/52.99 0/43.75

8(KK)/35.25 (RFR)/--.~ Elim-Tech

17(KR:9)/56.84 (KR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref
(RKR)/--.~ Elim-Ref

(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref

Printed by Carole King at 15/12/2019 16:29:32

Prize

150.00

100.00

75.00

60.00

PI

10

"

12



Entry

283
165
282
342
210
212
343
224
52
108
255
211
242
393
197
271
59
286
347
254
237
213
241
102
124

510

Hartpury University Show - 15 December 2019

17 Blue Chip Karma Performance Championship Qualifier

Rider

Thompson, Angela
Myers, Jake
Thompson, Angela
Williams, Andrew
Cornock, Millicent
Morgan, Duncan
Williams, Andrew
Poole, Kate
Myers, Jake

Seal, Emily Lotte
Peake, Clara
Cornock, Millicent
Slater, Emma
Higgins, Annette
Bull, Nathan
Cabb, Georgia
Gallop, Rachel Victoria
Lee, Lucie

King, Ondine
Peake, Clara
Bradshaw, Holly
Pearce, Kirsty

Al Mallah, Komail
Aliano, Charlotte
Head, Jasmin

Winter, James

Entries For Competition

Printed by Carole King at 15/12/2019 18:00:57

Horse
HAVANNA
CALCOURT QUALVADOS
DONNA SION
HOLLY ANGEL
JUSTDOITI

BALLYVOGUE OLYMPIC VIEW

CAPIROSSI

TREMLETT

GERLINA VAN DE LINTHORST

| AM LEGEND

IKEA|

FORSYTHE JOHN VDL

CAPITOLINE Z

MGH CRUISARDO STREET

OBBLIGATO VD DONKHOEVE

GERANIA CSH

MODESTY FORBIDS Il

COR HOF TER ZEEDYCKE Z

UNAS SONG

DAIZY

DOLLY TESS

MARGARET DWERSE HAGEN

QUINTANA IV

EVERTON

KEATINGSTOWN OLYMPIC STAR

GARANDE

0/66.61 0/33.58
0/65.53 0/33.59
0/71.21 0/34.90
0/71.52 0/38.52
0/70.54 0/40.14
0/65.21 4(K)/38.79
0/70.16 8(KK)/35.83
4(K)/63.01
4(K)/64.27
4(K)/65.71
4(K)/67.43
4(K)/69.06
5(K:1)/72.01
8(KK)/66.57
13(R:9)/80.33
15(KR:7)/78.31
16(KKKK)/62.24
16(KKKK)/65.52
17(KC:9)/80.04
32(RKKK:16)/87.66
(KRR)/--.~ Elim-Ref
(RFR)/~-.—- Elim-Tech
(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref
(RKFRY/--.-- Elim-FR
8(KR)/--.~

0/65.18 HC

Printed by Carole King at 15/12/2019 18:00:57

Results Prize

150.00

100.00

75.00

60.00

40.00

26.00

PI

10

"

12

13
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15

16
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20





